G
A2
A1
TO-220AB Isolated
(CTA24)
TO-220AB Non-Isolated
(CTB24)
G

CTA/CTB24-xxxBW 400, 600, 800, 1000 50mA Alternistor/No Snubber TO-220AB
CTA/CTB24-xxxCW 400, 600, 800, 1000 35mA Alternistor/No Snubber TO-220AB
Part Number Designation
CTA/CTB 24
24Amp - 400/600/800/1000V - TRIAC
USA
Sales & Tech Support (866) 258-5057
Email: sales@cynergy3.com
Cynergy3 Components
2320 Paseo de las Americas, Suite 104
San Diego, CA  92154
EUROPE - UK
Telephone +44 (0) 1202 897969
Fax +44 (0) 1202 891918
Email: sales@cynergy3.com
Cynergy3 Components Ltd.
7 Cobham Road
Ferndown Industrial Estate
Wimborne, Dorset BH21 7PE
ASIA - Thailand
Telephone +66 (0)2 665 2517
Fax +66 (0)2 665 2588
Cynergy 3 Components, Asia
18/8 Fico Place 12th Floor
Soi Sukhumvit 21 (Asoke)
Klongtoey Nua, Wattana
Bangkok, Thailand 10110
ISO9001 CERTIFIED
TM
Approvals
UL Recognized Component - E72445 (CTA Series)
© 2006 Cynergy3 components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 components and the Cynergy3 components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 components Corp.